06 September 2023 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:23:03

Prize 1.)9.135§
Silk Result Horse Name Age
| BOLSHIEGS) gy" ch
3yoch
2 PRINCE OF PENNIES(6) c
Syoch
3 ACTION SEEKER(4) b
4 JACK D(7) ﬁy" ch
GRAY MIKE(1) 3yogc
MAIJESTIC MR 7yoch
JONES(2) h
TAP TAP COMIN dyog
THRUQ3) h

Race Result
2.)2900 %

Sire Dam Weight
REVOLUTIONARY - MRS CINDY'S
WALKIN 53 JANEELLIOTT

EMMANUEL

GOLDENCENTS - PRINCESSMAKENA 54,5 ESQUIVEL
CANDY RIDE (ARG ) - ATLANTICS 56  ORLANDO MOIJICA
SMILE
JACK MILTON - SHE'S AUTHENTIC 55  HANNAH LEAHEY
BIGBAD MIKE - POSH RULER 53 ALBERTO BURGOS
MAJESTICPERFECTION - LIL MISS 53 MATILDA
JONES BURNHAM
TAPITURE - CADILLAC KELLY 55  JOSEPH D. RAMOS

Pick(5) 2,85 b, Quinella(5/6) 3,05 £, Exacta(5/6) :13,15 4, 3rd double(1/5) :10,00 £

Maiden
3)14508%
Jockey
PENNY S. LAUER
WALMAC FARM

ROUSSEL, 111, LOUIE

BLAND, GREGORY R.
AN

CLABAR MOR
STABLESL

SHIRLEY MCMICHAEL

RANDY HAFFNER

kg,

Owner

MICHAEL E. LAUER

CHRISTOPHER
DAVIS

LOUIE J. ROUSSEL,
il

GREGORY R.
BLAND

JOHN HARAN

LARRY
MCMICHAEL

RANDY L. KLOPP

Horseshoe Indianapolis ABD Racecourse

1000 Dirt

4)1.015$

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

2,85
225
1,30
6,35

3,70

4,90

8.95(3)

PSF St Margin

5

34752) 6

4343(1) 4

1.98(6)
6.55(4)
3.56(5)

0.8(7)

7

1

2

3

Late
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